
 

TV 10 OS 54. hooaja Harjumaa II võistlus 
16. jaanuar 2025, Lasnamäe Kergejõustikuhall 

 

T V 60m tõkkejooks 76,2/7,50 

1 687 Kaisa HINSBERG  07.02.2011 Jüri K   9,87   5.jooks 

2 756 Adeele LEHISMETS  05.07.2012 Kindluse K  10,06   4.jooks 

3 774 Adele ESNAR   07.01.2011 Järveküla K  10,29   4.jooks 

4 758 Sofia Rebecca EGEL  06.08.2011 Kindluse K  10,30   3.jooks 

5 773 Aliise ANTSON  14.10.2012 Järveküla K  10,32   2.jooks 

6 689 Saara OTT   12.09.2012 Jüri K   10,41   3.jooks 

7 785 Keira KUNINGAS  20.03.2012 Peetri LA-PK  10,53   5.jooks 

8 744 Annabel ROONDI  29.07.2012 Saku G  10,54   1.jooks 

9 607 Kristella TIITSON  13.01.2012 Kose G  10,58   3.jooks 

10 681 Miia-Eliis LIPP   25.02.2011 Laagri Kool  10,60   1.jooks 

11 792 Heliis PURDE   02.05.2011 Tabasalu K  10,87   1.jooks 

12 743 Marit TARM   07.01.2011 Saku G  10,97   5.jooks 

13 680 Rosanna KUUSALU  20.10.2011 Laagri Kool  10,97   2.jooks 

14 629 Miia-Marie MESILANE 01.08.2011 Kuusalu KK  11,14   2.jooks 

15 608 Tuuli DANILOV  18.06.2012 Kose G  11,20   5.jooks 

16 746 Kristin KALDRE  26.03.2012 Saku G  11,30   1.jooks 

17 630 Arabella KIRSIMAA  17.12.2011 Kuusalu KK  11,34   1.jooks 

18 786 Kertu Kätliin VÄLIMÄE 11.07.2012 Peetri LA-PK  11,50   1.jooks 

19 688 Annabel KRUUSIMÄE 02.10.2012 Jüri K   11,53   4.jooks 

20 755 Loore Maria PÕLDRE  13.11.2012 Kindluse K  11,55   5.jooks 

21 609 Alice KALJULA  13.12.2011 Kose G  11,73   4.jooks 

22 745 Vanessa NOORMETS 16.01.2012 Saku G  12,20   2.jooks 

23 787 Lisandra KALJUND  30.09.2012 Peetri LA-PK  12,23   2.jooks 

24 646 Mari-Ly HENDRIKSON 10.12.2012 Vääna-Jõesuu K 12,59   2.jooks 

25 634 Elis TISLER   21.09.2012 Kuusalu KK  12,70   5.jooks 

26 762 Rosette Lii NAIRISMÄGI 04.11.2012 Kostivere K  12,78   2.jooks 

27 797 Marii Heleen PIHT  12.10.2012 Tabasalu K  12,81   4.jooks 

28 647 Renate KRIIVASON  31.08.2012 Vääna-Jõesuu K 12,85   1.jooks 

29 663 Jaqueline-Ireen TISHLER 09.07.2011 Ruila Põhikool  12,87   4.jooks 

30 664 Moona Lee KALLAS  26.04.2011 Ruila Põhikool  13,67   3.jooks 

31 793 Reana Evely MAZURTŠAK 02.11.2012 Tabasalu K  13,68   5.jooks 

  799 Heleene MARIPU  24.05.2011 Tabasalu K  DNS   3.jooks 

  730 Linda OLIVIA   25.02.2011 Keila Kool  DNS   4.jooks 

 

T V Kõrgushüpe 

1 637 Maibrit PIIRVE   22.05.2012 Randvere k  1.55   

1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.53 1.55 1.57 

O O XO O O O XXO XXX 

2 743 Marit TARM   07.01.2011 Saku G  1.50   

1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.53 

O O O O O O O XXX 

3 687 Kaisa HINSBERG  07.02.2011 Jüri K   1.45   

1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 

O O O XXO XXX 

3 681 Miia-Eliis LIPP   25.02.2011 Laagri Kool  1.45   

1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 



O O O O XXO XXX 

5 623 Kerstin LOO   18.03.2012 Lagedi K  1.45   

1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 

O XO O O XXO XXX 

6 800 Kerttu LIIVAK   04.04.2011 Haabneeme K  1.40   

1.35 1.40 1.45 

O XO XXX 

7 755 Loore Maria PÕLDRE  13.11.2012 Kindluse K  1.40   

1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 

O XO O XO XO XXX 

8 744 Annabel ROONDI  29.07.2012 Saku G  1.40   

1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 

O O O XO XXO XXX 

9 608 Tuuli DANILOV  18.06.2012 Kose G  1.35   

1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 

O O O O O XXX 

9 756 Adeele LEHISMETS  05.07.2012 Kindluse K  1.35   

1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 

O O O O O XXX 

11 689 Saara OTT   12.09.2012 Jüri K   1.35   

1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 

O XO O XO XXX 

12 680 Rosanna KUUSALU  20.10.2011 Laagri Kool  1.30   

1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 

O O O XXX 

12 799 Heleene MARIPU  24.05.2011 Tabasalu K  1.30   

1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 

O O O O XXX 

14 798 Kreete PALUMETS  28.01.2012 Tabasalu K  1.30   

1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 

O O XO O XXX 

15 609 Alice KALJULA  13.12.2011 Kose G  1.30   

1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 

O O O XO XXX 

16 679 Marleen VALK   08.12.2012 Laagri Kool  1.30   

1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 

O O XXO XO XXX 

17 763 Mia Brit AAVA   06.08.2012 Kostivere K  1.25   

1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 

O O O XXX 

17 758 Sofia Rebecca EGEL  06.08.2011 Kindluse K  1.25   

1.20 1.25 1.30 

O O XXX 

19 607 Kristella TIITSON  13.01.2012 Kose G  1.25   

1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 

O XO O XXX 

19 717 Iris FILIPPOV   04.09.2011 Ääsmäe PK  1.25   

1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 

XO O O XXX 

21 631 Mirenne VASSUS  26.04.2012 Kuusalu KK  1.25   

1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 

XXO O O XXX 



22 806 Marta MARGNA  06.12.2012 Viimsi K  1.25   

1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 

O O XO XXX 

22 761 Elisabet KUUSIK  01.08.2011 Kostivere K  1.25   

1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 

O O XO XXX 

22 746 Kristin KALDRE  26.03.2012 Saku G  1.25   

1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 

O O XO XXX 

25 701 Ketter VOHLBRÜCK  10.01.2011 Raasiku K  1.25   

1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 

XO XXO XO XXX 

26 703 Kristiina LUTS   29.06.2012 Kiili G   1.25   

1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 

XXO O XXO XXX 

26 718 Karola VÕSA   12.04.2011 Ääsmäe PK  1.25   

1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 

O XXO XXO XXX 

28 721 Hanna Brit PAJU  18.12.2012 Ääsmäe PK  1.20   

1.15 1.20 1.25 

O O XXX 

28 786 Kertu Kätliin VÄLIMÄE 11.07.2012 Peetri LA-PK  1.20   

1.15 1.20 1.25 

O O XXX 

30 664 Moona Lee KALLAS  26.04.2011 Ruila Põhikool  1.20   

1.15 1.20 1.25 

XO O XXX 

31 719 Liandra Mirell KOROL  14.09.2011 Ääsmäe PK  1.20   

1.15 1.20 1.25 

O XXO XXX 

31 663 Jaqueline-Ireen TISHLER 09.07.2011 Ruila Põhikool  1.20   

1.15 1.20 1.25 

O XXO XXX 

33 774 Adele ESNAR   07.01.2011 Järveküla K  1.15   

1.15 1.20 

O XXX 

33 632 Eleanor PAJUMÄE  08.02.2012 Kuusalu KK  1.15   

1.15 1.20 

O XXX 

33 773 Aliise ANTSON  14.10.2012 Järveküla K  1.15   

1.15 1.20 

O XXX 

33 647 Renate KRIIVASON  31.08.2012 Vääna-Jõesuu K 1.15   

1.15 1.20 

O XXX 

37 793 Reana Evely MAZURTŠAK 02.11.2012 Tabasalu K  1.15   

1.15 1.20 

XO XXX 

38 646 Mari-Ly HENDRIKSON 10.12.2012 Vääna-Jõesuu K 1.15   

1.15 1.20 

XXO XXX 

700 Teneliis ROOS  19.11.2011 Raasiku K  NH   



1.15 

XXX 

797 Marii Heleen PIHT  12.10.2012 Tabasalu K  NH   

1.15 

XXX 

730 Linda OLIVIA   25.02.2011 Keila Kool  NH   

1.15 

XXX 

634 Elis TISLER   21.09.2012 Kuusalu KK  NH   

1.15 

XXX 

762 Rosette Lii NAIRISMÄGI 04.11.2012 Kostivere K  NH   

1.15 

XXX 

771 Käti Violette VAIN  09.08.2011 Vasalemma PK DNS   

787 Lisandra KALJUND  30.09.2012 Peetri LA-PK  DNS 

 

T V Teivashüpe 

1 632 Eleanor PAJUMÄE  08.02.2012 Kuusalu KK  1.90   

1.20 1.30 1.40 1.50 1.60 1.70 1.80 1.90 2.00 

O - O O O O O XO XXX 

2 633 Mirtel Heleen LIITVEE 17.09.2012 Kuusalu KK  1.70   

1.20 1.30 1.40 1.50 1.60 1.70 1.80 

O - O O O O XXX 

2 631 Mirenne VASSUS  26.04.2012 Kuusalu KK  1.70   

1.20 1.30 1.40 1.50 1.60 1.70 1.80 

O O O O O O XXX 

 

T N 60m tõkkejooks 60,0/7,00 

1 683 Anna MOLLER  01.06.2013 Laagri Kool  9,88   1.jooks 

2 640 Delisa BERKMANN  15.02.2013 Randvere k  10,46   5.jooks 

3 682 Emily BLASEN  29.11.2013 Laagri Kool  10,46   2.jooks 

4 759 Theresa ADUSOO  22.09.2013 Kindluse K  10,47   1.jooks 

5 772 Kristella LEESI  24.06.2013 Järveküla K  10,62   1.jooks 

6 612 Janella PLUSS  25.04.2014 Kose G  10,64   4.jooks 

7 741 Nora KAPP   13.12.2013 Saku G  10,69   4.jooks 

8 757 Elza Estere SALUMETS 19.06.2013 Kindluse K  10,87   2.jooks 

9 795 Herta Heliis ALEV  14.01.2013 Tabasalu K  11,02   1.jooks 

10 613 Emma ERNITS  12.06.2013 Saue K  11,04   3.jooks 

11 825 Kiara LEVANDI  06.01.2013 IND Tallinna Soome K 11,07   1.jooks 

12 614 Keili PÄRNSALU  02.02.2013 Saue K  11,11   2.jooks 

13 749 Marii TARLAP   01.02.2013 Saku G  11,23   3.jooks 

14 684 Natali MAKSTIN  14.03.2014 Laagri Kool  11,29   6.jooks 

15 610 Loore LOKOTAR  03.10.2014 Kose G  11,31   6.jooks 

16 691 Isabel SISASK  30.11.2013 Jüri K   11,45   3.jooks 

17 788 Grete KURTMANN  01.08.2013 Peetri LA-PK  11,50   5.jooks 

18 789 Ettel LEO   15.03.2015 Peetri LA-PK  11,55   4.jooks 

19 760 Laurell Victoria EGEL  08.06.2014 Kindluse K  11,58   6.jooks 

20 796 Liv Grete RAUDSEPP 24.05.2013 Tabasalu K  11,62   6.jooks 

21 690 Heily AUSMAA  28.12.2013 Jüri K   11,65   4.jooks 

22 611 Elizabeth EISMANN  09.11.2014 Kose G  11,76   5.jooks 

23 660 Lee SALONEN  11.05.2013 Aruküla Vaba W* 11,87   6.jooks 



24 775 Elli NIGOLS   02.09.2014 Järveküla K  11,88   6.jooks 

25 742 Grete KALDRE  14.12.2013 Saku G  11,93   5.jooks 

26 765 Katariina KUUSIK  07.02.2014 Kostivere K  12,24   5.jooks 

27 635 Hanna JANSEN  21.06.2014 Kuusalu KK  12,28   1.jooks 

28 685 Liisa MELTSAS  15.06.2014 Laagri Kool  12,79   5.jooks 

29 669 Briti SARAPSON  27.05.2014 Ruila Põhikool  13,09   4.jooks 

30 636 Mirtel TARBE   13.03.2013 Kuusalu KK  13,09   6.jooks 

31 766 Melissa Lumi RAAG  15.01.2015 Kostivere K  13,13   4.jooks 

32 654 Emma Gabriela NEIDLA 19.04.2015 Pikavere Mõisakool 13,17   1.jooks 

33 642 Paula-Anete PALLO  23.06.2015 Vääna-Jõesuu K 13,32   4.jooks 

34 768 Mirely REINSALU  25.10.2015 Kostivere K  13,32   2.jooks 

35 822 Mia VIRKHAUSEN  13.05.2013 Loksa G  13,46   3.jooks 

36 670 Karolina LILENBACH  04.02.2014 Ruila Põhikool  13,50   3.jooks 

37 653 Laara AASA   29.04.2013 Pikavere Mõisakool 13,83   2.jooks 

38 767 Älli LAANEJÕE  13.04.2015 Kostivere K  13,92   3.jooks 

39 821 Pipiliisa RAJAMÄGI  08.02.2013 Loksa G  14,04   4.jooks 

40 823 Kaisa JOONAS  04.10.2013 Loksa G  14,13   2.jooks 

  791 Lilian KROPATSJOV  19.01.2016 Peetri LA-PK  DNS   2.jooks 

  739 Emma RAUD   15.11.2013 Saku G  DNS   6.jooks 

  692 Agnes ELLAMAA  14.12.2013 Jüri K   DNS   2.jooks 

  668 Mirtel ROOSALK  06.02.2013 Ruila Põhikool  DNS   5.jooks 

  790 Grit KUNINGAS  28.07.2015 Peetri LA-PK  DNS   3.jooks 

  802 Emilia MATTISEN  14.06.2013 Tln. Prantsuse Lüts. DNS   5.jooks 

* Aruküla Vaba Waldorfkool 

 

T N Kaugushüpe 

1 759 Theresa ADUSOO  22.09.2013 Kindluse K  4.41   

4.33 4.25 4.41 

2 772 Kristella LEESI  24.06.2013 Järveküla K  4.34   

4.34 4.19 4.05 

3 682 Emily BLASEN  29.11.2013 Laagri Kool  4.28   

4.13 4.14 4.28 

4 640 Delisa BERKMANN  15.02.2013 Randvere k  4.22   

4.14 4.13 4.22 

5 789 Ettel LEO   15.03.2015 Peetri LA-PK  4.16   

3.99 3.97 4.16 

6 683 Anna MOLLER  01.06.2013 Laagri Kool  4.06   

3.98 4.06 3.98 

7 739 Emma RAUD   15.11.2013 Saku G  4.04   

3.99 4.04 4.02 

8 757 Elza Estere SALUMETS 19.06.2013 Kindluse K  4.01   

3.99 3.94 4.01 

9 760 Laurell Victoria EGEL  08.06.2014 Kindluse K  4.00   

4.00 3.98 3.89 

10 749 Marii TARLAP   01.02.2013 Saku G  4.00   

3.87 4.00 3.84 

11 795 Herta Heliis ALEV  14.01.2013 Tabasalu K  3.99   

3.87 3.88 3.99 

12 704 Nora-Li HERMET  30.01.2013 Püünsi K  3.97   

3.91 3.97 3.78 

13 788 Grete KURTMANN  01.08.2013 Peetri LA-PK  3.90   

3.90 3.69 3.86 



14 610 Loore LOKOTAR  03.10.2014 Kose G  3.88   

3.73 3.79 3.88 

15 690 Heily AUSMAA  28.12.2013 Jüri K   3.86   

3.86 3.69 3.76 

16 691 Isabel SISASK  30.11.2013 Jüri K   3.81   

3.65 3.72 3.81 

17 613 Emma ERNITS  12.06.2013 Saue K  3.80   

3.80 3.65 3.56 

18 741 Nora KAPP   13.12.2013 Saku G  3.79   

3.79 3.61 3.52 

19 611 Elizabeth EISMANN  09.11.2014 Kose G  3.78   

3.78 3.62 3.73 

20 614 Keili PÄRNSALU  02.02.2013 Saue K  3.77   

3.57 X 3.77 

21 796 Liv Grete RAUDSEPP 24.05.2013 Tabasalu K  3.77   

3.77 3.50 3.28 

22 615 Kendra KANGUR  07.03.2014 Saue K  3.73   

3.64 3.73 3.69 

23 654 Emma Gabriela NEIDLA 19.04.2015 Pikavere Mõisakool 3.69   

3.69 3.52 3.49 

24 612 Janella PLUSS  25.04.2014 Kose G  3.67   

3.67 3.65 3.67 

25 695 Iti TAMM   24.06.2013 Raasiku K  3.66   

3.45 3.66 3.52 

26 732 Ketter KÜTT   02.06.2013 Keila Kool  3.64   

3.64 3.36 3.11 

27 775 Elli NIGOLS   02.09.2014 Järveküla K  3.57   

3.57 3.43 3.23 

28 790 Grit KUNINGAS  28.07.2015 Peetri LA-PK  3.57   

3.57 3.31 3.39 

29 660 Lee SALONEN  11.05.2013 Aruküla Vaba W* 3.54   

3.45 3.54 3.49 

30 722 Iiri NURK   09.01.2013 Ääsmäe PK  3.51   

3.51 3.14 3.50 

31 697 Kirsika KUNINGAS  01.03.2014 Raasiku K  3.48   

3.48 3.46 3.45 

32 803 Liisa UIBOMÄE  24.10.2014 Jüri K   3.44   

3.44 3.40 3.36 

33 769 Heily SAMBERG  04.03.2015 Vasalemma PK 3.43   

3.27 3.12 3.43 

34 635 Hanna JANSEN  21.06.2014 Kuusalu KK  3.43   

X 3.24 3.43 

35 811 Anite KOITLA   02.07.2013 Aruküla PK  3.42   

3.42 3.36 3.31 

36 706 Maria LAUSMA  31.08.2014 Haabneeme K  3.38   

3.35 3.38 3.32 

37 685 Liisa MELTSAS  15.06.2014 Laagri Kool  3.37   

3.37 3.34 3.33 

38 810 Eliisabet KALDAS  28.06.2013 Aruküla PK  3.36   

3.34 3.36 3.31 

39 636 Mirtel TARBE   13.03.2013 Kuusalu KK  3.36   

3.36 3.22 3.05 



40 696 Marta SIKK   08.06.2013 Raasiku K  3.32   

X 3.20 3.32 

41 642 Paula-Anete PALLO  23.06.2015 Vääna-Jõesuu K 3.29   

3.29 X 2.81 

42 765 Katariina KUUSIK  07.02.2014 Kostivere K  3.27   

3.16 3.13 3.27 

43 734 Mia ADLER   16.01.2013 Keila Kool  3.22   

3.16 3.22 3.12 

44 804 Martha Meryl VÄLI  16.03.2015 Jüri K   3.20   

3.16 2.55 3.20 

45 670 Karolina LILENBACH  04.02.2014 Ruila Põhikool  3.15   

3.15 2.99 2.62 

46 766 Melissa Lumi RAAG  15.01.2015 Kostivere K  3.11   

3.06 3.11 2.93 

47 821 Pipiliisa RAJAMÄGI  08.02.2013 Loksa G  3.10   

3.08 3.10 2.95 

48 725 Jane TULVER   19.08.2016 Ääsmäe PK  3.09   

3.06 2.90 3.09 

49 823 Kaisa JOONAS  04.10.2013 Loksa G  3.06   

3.06 2.89 2.49 

50 822 Mia VIRKHAUSEN  13.05.2013 Loksa G  3.06   

2.73 3.06 2.68 

51 653 Laara AASA   29.04.2013 Pikavere Mõisakool 3.02   

2.87 2.65 3.02 

52 669 Briti SARAPSON  27.05.2014 Ruila Põhikool  2.87   

2.77 2.67 2.87 

53 724 Säde KÕRKJAS  22.08.2016 Ääsmäe PK  2.80   

2.75 2.80 2.70 

54 767 Älli LAANEJÕE  13.04.2015 Kostivere K  2.78   

2.67 2.78 2.73 

668 Mirtel ROOSALK  06.02.2013 Ruila Põhikool  NM   

X X X 

733 Annabel VASAR  18.01.2013 Keila Kool  NM   

X X X 

692 Agnes ELLAMAA  14.12.2013 Jüri K   DNS   

X 

705 Lisell VISTER   05.04.2014 IND Merivälja K 3.99  

* Aruküla Vaba Waldorfkool 

 

T N Teivashüpe 

1 796 Liv Grete RAUDSEPP 24.05.2013 Tabasalu K  1.80   

1.20 1.30 1.40 1.50 1.60 1.70 1.80 1.90 

O O O O O XO O XXX 

 

P V 60m tõkkejooks 76,2/8,00 

1 617 Silver PÕLD   15.03.2012 Saue K  9,65   2.jooks 

2 815 Kaur ROSEN   27.01.2011 Loksa G  9,92   2.jooks 

3 622 Gerd-Marten PIKKAMÄE 04.12.2012 Raasiku K  10,34   3.jooks 

4 601 William MAASIK  07.05.2011 Kose G  10,37   3.jooks 

5 671 Rasmus ÕISNURM  29.06.2012 Laagri Kool  10,47   4.jooks 

6 641 Mattias ROBAS  08.10.2011 Randvere k  10,48   4.jooks 

7 661 Alexander GLUBAKOV 09.05.2012 Ruila Põhikool  10,55   2.jooks 



8 624 Romet SOOM   01.06.2011 Kuusalu KK  10,63   2.jooks 

9 750 Hugo HAMPARTSOUMIAN 20.12.2012 Kindluse K  11,04   2.jooks 

10 747 Ado Jakob LAURIMAA 28.03.2012 Saku G  11,05   4.jooks 

11 662 Chris Marius KUKK  19.10.2012 Ruila Põhikool  11,37   1.jooks 

12 814 Gabriel GILIN   05.05.2012 Loksa G  11,48   3.jooks 

13 618 Taavi EERME   28.05.2012 Saue K  11,64   1.jooks 

14 673 Markus NIKOLAI  21.08.2012 Laagri Kool  11,76   2.jooks 

15 625 Markus ADLER  29.02.2012 Kuusalu KK  12,05   1.jooks 

16 752 Oskar TOOMAS  07.09.2012 Kindluse K  12,17   4.jooks 

17 651 Kaspar ÕISPUU  19.08.2011 Pikavere Mõisakool 12,27   4.jooks 

18 751 Kristofer VAIK   06.12.2012 Kindluse K  12,41   1.jooks 

19 815 Oliver SIIRUS   16.08.2011 Loksa G  12,45   1.jooks 

20 648 Samuel SÄREKANNO 12.09.2011 Vääna-Jõesuu K 12,47   3.jooks 

21 777 Kari LOHU   03.06.2011 Peetri LA-PK  12,56   3.jooks 

22 650 Oliver KADAKAS  02.07.2012 Pikavere Mõisakool 12,94   1.jooks 

23 649 Robin RIIBON   12.09.2012 Vääna-Jõesuu K 12,98   2.jooks 

24 652 Semjon PITŠUGIN  09.12.2011 Pikavere Mõisakool 13,80   3.jooks 

  794 Fred OSTAPENKO  28.07.2011 Tabasalu K  DNS   4.jooks 

  779 Johann RAUDSEPP  24.09.2012 Peetri LA-PK  DNS   2.jooks 

  686 Rimo TOOMIK   27.01.2011 Jüri K   DNS   1.jooks 

  780 Jakob KÜTT   08.09.2011 Peetri LA-PK  DNS   1.jooks 

  619 Fred ERNITS   08.06.2011 Saue K  DNS   4.jooks 

 

P V Kõrgushüpe 

1 619 Fred ERNITS   08.06.2011 Saue K  1.69   

1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.63 1.66 1.69 1.72 

O O O O O - O XXX 

2 801 Daniel Erik PALO  17.02.2012 Viimsi K  1.63   

1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.63 1.66 

O O XO O XXO O XXX 

3 624 Romet SOOM   01.06.2011 Kuusalu KK  1.60   

1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.63 

O O O O XXX 

4 815 Kaur ROSEN   27.01.2011 Loksa G  1.60   

1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.63 

O O O O O XXO O XXO XXX 

5 601 William MAASIK  07.05.2011 Kose G  1.55   

1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 

O O O XXO O XXX 

5 661 Alexander GLUBAKOV 09.05.2012 Ruila Põhikool  1.55   

1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 

O XO O O O XO O XXX 

7 671 Rasmus ÕISNURM  29.06.2012 Laagri Kool  1.55   

1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 

O O O O XO O XXO XXX 

8 686 Rimo TOOMIK   27.01.2011 Jüri K   1.50   

1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 

O O O O O O XXX 

9 617 Silver PÕLD   15.03.2012 Saue K  1.45   

1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 

O O XO XXO XXO XXX 

10 794 Fred OSTAPENKO  28.07.2011 Tabasalu K  1.40   



1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 

O XO XO O XXX 

11 807 Pärtel JÕE   26.07.2012 Kurtna k  1.40   

1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 

O O O XXO XXX 

12 750 Hugo HAMPARTSOUMIAN 20.12.2012 Kindluse K  1.35   

1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 

O O O XXX 

12 622 Gerd-Marten PIKKAMÄE 04.12.2012 Raasiku K  1.35   

1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 

O O O XXX 

14 618 Taavi EERME   28.05.2012 Saue K  1.35   

1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 

XO O O XXX 

15 751 Kristofer VAIK   06.12.2012 Kindluse K  1.35   

1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 

O XXO O XXX 

16 651 Kaspar ÕISPUU  19.08.2011 Pikavere Mõisakool 1.35   

1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 

XO XXO O XXX 

17 641 Mattias ROBAS  08.10.2011 Randvere k  1.35   

1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 

O O XXO XXX 

18 662 Chris Marius KUKK  19.10.2012 Ruila Põhikool  1.35   

1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 

O XXO XXO XXX 

19 602 Sten VALG   19.10.2012 Kose G  1.30   

1.25 1.30 1.35 

O XXO XXX 

19 698 Ardo ILVES   17.03.2011 Raasiku K  1.30   

1.25 1.30 1.35 

O XXO XXX 

21 711 Juhan LAANESTE  15.03.2012 Ääsmäe PK  1.30   

1.25 1.30 1.35 

XO XXO XXX 

22 709 Frederik SAAR  17.08.2011 Ääsmäe PK  1.25   

1.25 1.30 

O XXX 

22 673 Markus NIKOLAI  21.08.2012 Laagri Kool  1.25   

1.25 1.30 

O XXX 

22 699 Marvin EGGERT  07.08.2011 Raasiku K  1.25   

1.25 1.30 

O XXX 

22 752 Oskar TOOMAS  07.09.2012 Kindluse K  1.25   

1.25 1.30 

O XXX 

26 707 Kert KALMUS   05.02.2012 Ääsmäe PK  1.25   

1.25 1.30 

XO XXX 

27 625 Markus ADLER  29.02.2012 Kuusalu KK  1.25   

1.25 1.30 



XXO XXX 

815 Oliver SIIRUS   16.08.2011 Loksa G  NH   

1.25 

XXX 

814 Gabriel GILIN   05.05.2012 Loksa G  NH   

1.25 

XXX 

710 Art MILATŠKOV  19.07.2011 Ääsmäe PK  NH   

1.25 

XXX 

777 Kari LOHU   03.06.2011 Peetri LA-PK  NH   

1.25 

XXX 

652 Semjon PITŠUGIN  09.12.2011 Pikavere Mõisakool NH   

1.25 

XXX   

708 Hardi ORUSALU  06.02.2012 Ääsmäe PK  NH   

1.25 

XXX 

650 Oliver KADAKAS  02.07.2012 Pikavere Mõisakool NH   

1.25 

X 

779 Johann RAUDSEPP  24.09.2012 Peetri LA-PK  DNS  

 

P V Kaugushüpe 

1 619 Fred ERNITS   08.06.2011 Saue K  5.30   

5.13 5.28 5.30 

2 686 Rimo TOOMIK   27.01.2011 Jüri K   5.13   

5.03 5.13 5.03 

3 780 Jakob KÜTT   08.09.2011 Peetri LA-PK  4.92   

4.71 4.71 4.92 

4 661 Alexander GLUBAKOV 09.05.2012 Ruila Põhikool  4.81   

4.81 4.08 4.30 

5 674 Sander SALU   04.01.2012 Laagri Kool  4.76   

4.76 4.37 4.41 

6 622 Gerd-Marten PIKKAMÄE 04.12.2012 Raasiku K  4.72   

2.85 4.21 4.72 

7 624 Romet SOOM   01.06.2011 Kuusalu KK  4.69   

4.29 3.70 4.69 

8 815 Kaur ROSEN   27.01.2011 Loksa G  4.63   

4.10 4.58 4.63 

9 814 Gabriel GILIN   05.05.2012 Loksa G  4.44   

4.44 X 4.31 

10 641 Mattias ROBAS  08.10.2011 Randvere k  4.43   

4.38 4.23 4.43 

11 807 Pärtel JÕE   26.07.2012 Kurtna k  4.30   

4.30 4.29 4.21 

12 707 Kert KALMUS   05.02.2012 Ääsmäe PK  4.28   

4.11 4.28 4.23 

13 651 Kaspar ÕISPUU  19.08.2011 Pikavere Mõisakool 4.26   

4.26 4.02 4.06 

14 747 Ado Jakob LAURIMAA 28.03.2012 Saku G  4.24   



4.03 4.24 4.18 

15 778 Oliver KADAJANE  14.10.2011 Peetri LA-PK  4.21   

4.21 4.19 4.15 

16 750 Hugo HAMPARTSOUMIAN 20.12.2012 Kindluse K  4.19   

X 4.19 X 

17 617 Silver PÕLD   15.03.2012 Saue K  4.09   

4.09 3.78 3.70 

18 625 Markus ADLER  29.02.2012 Kuusalu KK  4.01   

3.76 4.01 3.68 

19 662 Chris Marius KUKK  19.10.2012 Ruila Põhikool  3.99   

3.99 X 3.83 

20 671 Rasmus ÕISNURM  29.06.2012 Laagri Kool  3.97   

3.86 3.83 3.97 

21 618 Taavi EERME   28.05.2012 Saue K  3.88   

3.88 3.64 X 

22 708 Hardi ORUSALU  06.02.2012 Ääsmäe PK  3.87   

X X 3.87 

23 698 Ardo ILVES   17.03.2011 Raasiku K  3.83   

3.77 3.62 3.83 

24 699 Marvin EGGERT  07.08.2011 Raasiku K  3.80   

3.69 3.57 3.80 

25 602 Sten VALG   19.10.2012 Kose G  3.77   

3.68 3.77 3.44 

26 752 Oskar TOOMAS  07.09.2012 Kindluse K  3.75   

3.56 3.16 3.75 

27 751 Kristofer VAIK   06.12.2012 Kindluse K  3.71   

3.71 X X 

28 709 Frederik SAAR  17.08.2011 Ääsmäe PK  3.70   

3.61 3.70 3.63 

29 650 Oliver KADAKAS  02.07.2012 Pikavere Mõisakool 3.70   

3.70 3.24 3.16 

30 711 Juhan LAANESTE  15.03.2012 Ääsmäe PK  3.64   

X 3.64 X 

31 710 Art MILATŠKOV  19.07.2011 Ääsmäe PK  3.62   

3.61 X 3.62 

32 648 Samuel SÄREKANNO 12.09.2011 Vääna-Jõesuu K 3.61   

3.49 3.53 3.61 

33 601 William MAASIK  07.05.2011 Kose G  3.59   

3.50 3.15 3.59 

34 649 Robin RIIBON   12.09.2012 Vääna-Jõesuu K 3.54   

3.33 3.29 3.54 

35 815 Oliver SIIRUS   16.08.2011 Loksa G  3.42   

3.41 3.42 3.28 

36 652 Semjon PITŠUGIN  09.12.2011 Pikavere Mõisakool 3.29   

3.29 3.01 2.70 

777 Kari LOHU   03.06.2011 Peetri LA-PK  DNS 

 

P N 60m tõkkejooks 60,0/7,50 

1 604 Uku Paul PAE   07.05.2013 Kose G  10,01   3.jooks 

2 676 Uku JALAKAS   19.07.2013 Laagri Kool  10,23   2.jooks 

3 665 Ange Beni KOUADIO  17.01.2013 Ruila Põhikool  10,34   1.jooks 

4 677 Derek MARK   06.02.2013 Laagri Kool  10,66   1.jooks 



5 694 Hugo LEINUS   18.12.2014 Viimsi K  10,79   3.jooks 

6 726 Aron SUVEMAA  05.02.2013 Ääsmäe PK  10,93   1.jooks 

7 675 Kren MARMOR  12.08.2013 Laagri Kool  10,98   3.jooks 

8 781 Taaniel ARUVALD  27.05.2013 Peetri LA-PK  11,00   4.jooks 

9 753 Thor Aleksander PALU 13.03.2014 Kindluse K  11,01   3.jooks 

10 805 Kris RÜNGAS   23.06.2013 Loo Kool  11,02   5.jooks 

11 645 Aleks TŠURKIN  16.05.2013 Vääna-Jõesuu K 11,16   1.jooks 

12 736 Paul PUUORG  26.02.2014 Saku G  11,18   4.jooks 

13 754 Tõnu TIIMUS   09.12.2014 Kindluse K  11,25   2.jooks 

14 809 Lennart SEIN   21.10.2013 Järveküla K  11,26   4.jooks 

15 764 Rico Rait AAVA  28.06.2014 Kostivere K  11,29   1.jooks 

16 666 Sebastian GLUBAKOV 27.03.2014 Ruila Põhikool  11,57   5.jooks 

17 693 Gert HEIN   19.07.2015 Jüri K   11,62   4.jooks 

18 784 Jesse HIIS   12.06.2013 Peetri LA-PK  11,65   1.jooks 

19 605 Jaagup PLUSS  25.04.2014 Kose G  11,73   2.jooks 

20 628 Aaron EERIKSOO  29.09.2013 Kuusalu KK  11,82   4.jooks 

21 783 Christofer TOODO  14.10.2015 Peetri LA-PK  11,89   2.jooks 

22 817 Roben TOMPEL  01.03.2013 Loksa G  11,97   2.jooks 

23 627 Georg LAHESALU  14.12.2015 Kuusalu KK  11,98   3.jooks 

24 667 Oliver ALBIN-BIRD  10.10.2013 Ruila Põhikool  11,98   4.jooks 

25 658 Jan Robert TIHANE  01.01.2014 Aruküla Vaba W* 11,99   2.jooks 

26 621 Vesse VAHTRAS  13.11.2013 Saue K  12,13   5.jooks 

27 678 Johann Thobias TINNO 19.10.2014 Laagri Kool  12,23   5.jooks 

28 776 Oliver OTS   02.03.2015 Järveküla K  12,25   5.jooks 

29 712 Dominic ÕUEKALLAS 21.09.2013 Ääsmäe PK  12,39   2.jooks 

30 735 Kennet PÄHKEL  31.10.2013 Saku G  12,41   5.jooks 

31 782 Sten SOOMERE  28.05.2014 Peetri LA-PK  12,45   3.jooks 

32 818 Johann HEINOJA  01.03.2013 Loksa G  12,54   1.jooks 

33 644 Robin SAARON  05.11.2013 Vääna-Jõesuu K 12,63   2.jooks 

34 827 Stefan NIELÄNDER  22.09.2014 Saku G  12,69   4.jooks 

35 655 Darek MEIUS   11.08.2014 Aruküla Vaba W* 12,80   5.jooks 

36 657 Jonas RÜNDVA  03.03.2013 Aruküla Vaba W* 14,53   3.jooks 

37 816 Taavi KAUGERAND  22.01.2013 Loksa G  14,86   3.jooks 

* Aruküla Vaba Waldorfkool 

 

P N Kuulitõuge 2kg 

1 713 Mathias VIET   01.08.2013 Ääsmäe PK  11.26   

11.26 

2 665 Ange Beni KOUADIO  17.01.2013 Ruila Põhikool  10.53   

10.53 

3 677 Derek MARK   06.02.2013 Laagri Kool  10.19   

10.19 

4 805 Kris RÜNGAS   23.06.2013 Loo Kool  9.04   

9.04 

5 676 Uku JALAKAS   19.07.2013 Laagri Kool  8.96   

8.96 

6 781 Taaniel ARUVALD  27.05.2013 Peetri LA-PK  8.68   

8.68 

7 606 Timmu STAMM  01.02.2013 Kose G  8.28   

8.28 

8 818 Johann HEINOJA  01.03.2013 Loksa G  8.20   

8.20 



9 604 Uku Paul PAE   07.05.2013 Kose G  8.17   

8.17 

10 729 Vero JUURSALU  21.01.2014 Keila Kool  7.98   

7.98 

11 714 Kevin SUURKÜTT  16.03.2013 Ääsmäe PK  7.81   

7.81 

12 813 Karl Artur KOLTER  25.10.2013 Aruküla PK  7.77   

7.77 

13 645 Aleks TŠURKIN  16.05.2013 Vääna-Jõesuu K 7.63   

7.63 

14 812 Johannes ASUJA  20.06.2014 Aruküla PK  7.56   

7.56 

15 808 Lennart JÕE   16.04.2014 Kurtna k  7.19   

7.19 

16 816 Taavi KAUGERAND  22.01.2013 Loksa G  7.18   

7.18 

17 675 Kren MARMOR  12.08.2013 Laagri Kool  7.03   

7.03 

18 628 Aaron EERIKSOO  29.09.2013 Kuusalu KK  6.94   

6.94 

19 764 Rico Rait AAVA  28.06.2014 Kostivere K  6.89   

6.89 

20 605 Jaagup PLUSS  25.04.2014 Kose G  6.79   

6.79 

21 737 Ralf Sander TAMMIK  25.07.2014 Saku G  6.73   

6.73 

22 817 Roben TOMPEL  01.03.2013 Loksa G  6.66   

6.66 

23 666 Sebastian GLUBAKOV 27.03.2014 Ruila Põhikool  6.60   

6.60 

24 770 Romet VASSILJEV  15.08.2015 Vasalemma PK 6.58   

6.58 

25 715 Karl Jürgen KRULL  25.09.2013 Ääsmäe PK  6.49   

6.49 

26 627 Georg LAHESALU  14.12.2015 Kuusalu KK  6.38   

6.38 

27 657 Jonas RÜNDVA  03.03.2013 Aruküla Vaba W* 6.29   

6.29 

28 716 Kristjan UUSALU  15.09.2016 Ääsmäe PK  6.16   

6.16 

29 776 Oliver OTS   02.03.2015 Järveküla K  6.04   

6.04 

30 783 Christofer TOODO  14.10.2015 Peetri LA-PK  6.02   

6.02 

31 655 Darek MEIUS   11.08.2014 Aruküla Vaba W* 6.00   

6.00 

32 693 Gert HEIN   19.07.2015 Jüri K   5.99   

5.99 

33 644 Robin SAARON  05.11.2013 Vääna-Jõesuu K 5.96   

5.96 

34 809 Lennart SEIN   21.10.2013 Järveküla K  5.92   

5.92 



35 753 Thor Aleksander SALU 13.03.2014 Kindluse K  5.81   

5.81 

36 694 Hugo LEINUS   18.12.2014 Viimsi K  5.74   

5.74 

37 754 Tõnu TIIMUS   09.12.2014 Kindluse K  5.70   

5.70 

38 658 Jan Robert TIHANE  01.01.2014 Aruküla Vaba W* 5.67   

5.67 

39 782 Sten SOOMERE  28.05.2014 Peetri LA-PK  5.47   

5.47 

40 621 Vesse VAHTRAS  13.11.2013 Saue K  4.61   

4.61 

784 Jesse HIIS   12.06.2013 Peetri LA-PK  DNS   

* Aruküla Vaba Waldorfkool 

 

P N Teivashüpe 

1 805 Kris RÜNGAS   23.06.2013 Loo Kool  2.30   

1.60 1.70 1.80 1.90 2.00 2.10 2.20 2.30 2.40 

O O O O O O XO XXO XXX 

2 753 Thor Aleksander SALU 13.03.2014 Kindluse K  2.00   

1.50 1.60 1.70 1.80 1.90 2.00 2.10 

O O XO O O O XXX 

3 694 Hugo LEINUS   18.12.2014 Viimsi K  1.90   

1.30 1.40 1.50 1.60 1.70 1.80 1.90 2.00 

O O O O O O O XXX 

4 604 Uku Paul PAE   07.05.2013 Kose G  1.90   

1.40 1.50 1.60 1.70 1.80 1.90 2.00 

O O O O XO O XXX 

5 628 Aaron EERIKSOO  29.09.2013 Kuusalu KK  1.90   

1.50 1.60 1.70 1.80 1.90 2.00 

O O XO XO O XXX 

6 676 Uku JALAKAS   19.07.2013 Laagri Kool  1.90   

1.50 1.60 1.70 1.80 1.90 2.00 

O O XXO O XXO XXX 

7 677 Derek MARK   06.02.2013 Laagri Kool  1.80   

1.50 1.60 1.70 1.80 1.90 

O XO XXO O XXX 

8 667 Oliver ALBIN-BIRD  10.10.2013 Ruila Põhikool  1.80   

1.50 1.60 1.70 1.80 1.90 

O O XO XO XXX 

9 817 Roben TOMPEL  01.03.2013 Loksa G  1.70   

1.40 1.50 1.60 1.70 1.80 

O O O XO XXX 

10 816 Taavi KAUGERAND  22.01.2013 Loksa G  1.70   

1.40 1.50 1.60 1.70 1.80 

O O XO XXO XXX 

11 783 Christofer TOODO  14.10.2015 Peetri LA-PK  1.60   

1.20 1.30 1.40 1.50 1.60 1.70 

O XXO O O O XXX 

12 605 Jaagup PLUSS  25.04.2014 Kose G  1.50   

1.20 1.30 1.40 1.50 1.60 

O O O O XXX 



13 644 Robin SAARON  05.11.2013 Vääna-Jõesuu K 1.50   

1.20 1.30 1.40 1.50 1.60 

O XXO XO XXO XXX 

14 726 Aron SUVEMAA  05.02.2013 Ääsmäe PK  1.30   

1.20 1.30 1.40 

O O XXX 

15 665 Ange Beni KOUADIO  17.01.2013 Ruila Põhikool  1.30   

1.20 1.30 1.40 

XXO XXO XXX 

 

 

Peakohtunik: Peeter Randaru 
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